NDIA Ground Robotics Quarterly Meeting

Wednesday, June 22, 2016

National Defense Industrial Association

2111 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 400,

Arlington, Virginia 22201-3061

22 June

8:00 am
8:30 am
8:40 am
9:20 am
9:55am
10:30 am
11:05 am
11:40 am
12:40 pm
1:25 pm
2:10 pm

2:45 pm

Networking Coffee Break

Introductions

Army RAS Strategy and G8 Update

ROS-M and Common Controller Project Updates
Networking Coffee Break

CRS-l Update

M&S Approach for TMRR

Lunch

0OSD Update

IP, Counterfeit Parts, and Cybersecurity Legal Updates
Division and GRCCE Planning

Adjourn

Jorgen Pedersen
Stuart Hatfield

Bill Thomasmeyer

Lou Anulare

LTC Cory Berg, USA
sponsored by Roboteam
Shad Reese

Susan Ebner

Jorgen Pedersen



