NDIA Ground Robotics Quarterly Meeting

Wednesday, June 22, 2016

National Defense Industrial Association

2111 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 400,

Arlington, Virginia 22201-3061

22 June

8:00 am	Networking Coffee Break	
8:30 am	Introductions	Jorgen Pedersen
8:40 am	Army RAS Strategy and G8 Update	Stuart Hatfield
9:20 am	ROS-M and Common Controller Project Updates	Bill Thomasmeyer
9:55 am	Networking Coffee Break	
10:30 am	CRS-I Update	Lou Anulare
11:05 am	M&S Approach for TMRR	LTC Cory Berg, USA
11:40 am	Lunch	sponsored by Roboteam
12:40 pm	OSD Update	Shad Reese
1:25 pm	IP, Counterfeit Parts, and Cybersecurity Legal Updates	Susan Ebner
2:10 pm	Division and GRCCE Planning	Jorgen Pedersen
2:45 pm	Adjourn	